Industrial PCIe Gen3 x4 M.2(2280)
Solid State Drive E-Series
DRAM LESS
(SanDisk Bics4 3D-TLC)
データシート
株式会社アドテック
Industrial PCIe Gen3 x4 M.2(2280) SSD (3D-TLC)
Revision History

KEY M
 Industrial PCIe Gen3 x4 M.2(2280) SSD (3D-TLC)
4. Ordering Information
P/N Capacity Remark
AD80P3120G3DCENES 120GB
SanDisk Bics4 3D-TLC
Normal Temp
AD80P3240G3DCENES 240GB
AD80P3480G3DCENES 480GB
AD80P3960G3DCENES 960GB
May 2022 V1.0
15